
ALLIUM BLUE
 Preciosa� 宝仕奥莎水晶产品批发目录
Preciosa 438 11 615 - MC Chaton Rose MAXIMA Flat Back Hotfix

www.alliumblue.com
显示价格为美元

Revision 2023-01-22

SS
6

14
40

颗
(原

厂
包

装
)

SS
8

14
40

颗
(原

厂
包

装
)

SS
10

14
40

颗
(原

厂
包

装
)

SS
12

14
40

颗
(原

厂
包

装
)

SS
16

14
40

颗
(原

厂
包

装
)

SS
20

14
40

颗
(原

厂
包

装
)

52.02 53.25 54.32 61.88 83.41 113.98Amethyst (20050)      

66.31 67.79 76.92Amethyst AB (20050AB)      

52.02 53.25 54.32 61.88 83.41 113.98Amethyst Opal (21110)      

65.16 66.31Amethyst Opal AB (21110AB)      

52.02 53.25 54.32 61.88 83.41 113.98Aqua Bohemica (60010)      

65.16 66.31 67.79 103.30 141.01Aqua Bohemica AB (60010AB)      

52.02 53.25 54.32 61.88 83.41 113.98Aquamarine (60000)      

65.16 66.31 67.79 103.30 141.01Aquamarine AB (60000AB)      

52.02 53.25 54.32 61.88 83.41 113.98Black Diamond (40010)      

52.02 53.25 54.32 61.88 83.41 113.98Blue Zircon (60230)      

65.16 67.79Blue Zircon AB (60230AB)      

52.02 53.25 54.32 61.88 83.41 113.98Burgundy (90100)      

65.16Burgundy AB (90100AB)      

52.02 53.25 54.32 61.88 83.41 113.98Capri Blue (60310)      

65.16 66.31 67.79 76.92Capri Blue AB (60310AB)      

52.02 53.25 54.32 61.88 83.41 113.98Caribbean Sea (50005)      

52.02 53.25 54.32 61.88 83.41 113.98Chrysolite (50000)      

65.16 66.31 103.30Chrysolite AB (50000AB)      

52.02 53.25 54.32 61.88 83.41 113.98Chrysolite Opal (51000)      

66.31Chrysolite Opal AB (51000AB)      

52.02 53.25 54.32 61.88 83.41 113.98Citrine (80310)      

43.55 44.29 45.03 52.02 70.09 95.74Crystal (00030)      

60.90 63.11 96.97 131.98Crystal Argent Flare (00030AGF)      

60.90 61.88 63.11 96.97 131.98Crystal Aurore Boreale (00030AB)      

60.90 61.88 63.11 71.82 96.97 131.98Crystal Aurum (00030AUR)      

96.97 131.98Crystal Biarritz (00030BIAR)      

60.90 63.11 96.97 131.98Crystal Blond Flare (00030BDF)      

96.97 131.98Crystal Blue Flare (00030BLF)      

60.90 96.97 131.98Crystal Capri Gold (00030CAG)      

60.90 61.88 96.97 131.98Crystal Golden Honey (00030GDH)      

60.90 96.97 131.98Crystal Honey (00030HON)      

60.90 96.97 131.98Crystal Labrador (00030LAB)      

60.90 61.88 63.11 71.82 96.97 131.98Crystal Lava (00030LAV)      

96.97 131.98Crystal Monte Carlo (00030MTC)      
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63.11 96.97Crystal Nightfall (00030NTF)      

60.90 61.88 63.11 71.82 96.97 131.98Crystal Red Flame (00030RDF)      

60.90 63.11 96.97 131.98Crystal Starlight Gold (00030STG)      

60.90 61.88 63.11 96.97 131.98Crystal Sunrise (00030SNR)      

60.90 96.97 131.98Crystal Velvet (00030VEL)      

63.11 96.97 131.98Crystal Venus (00030VEN)      

52.02 53.25 54.32 61.88 83.41 113.98Dark Indigo (30280)      

65.16 66.31 67.79 76.92 103.30 141.01Dark Indigo AB (30280AB)      

52.02 53.25 54.32 61.88 83.41 113.98Denim Blue (30150)      

52.02 53.25 54.32 61.88 83.41 113.98Emerald (50730)      

52.02 53.25 54.32 61.88 83.41 113.98Erinite (50010)      

67.79 76.92 103.30Erinite AB (50010AB)      

52.02 53.25 54.32 61.88 83.41 113.98Fuchsia (70350)      

65.16 66.31 67.79 76.92 141.01Fuchsia AB (70350AB)      

52.02 53.25 54.32 61.88 83.41 113.98Gold Beryl (10430)      

65.16Gold Beryl AB (10430AB)      

52.02 53.25 54.32 61.88 83.41 113.98Gold Quartz (00530)      

66.31Gold Quartz AB (00530AB)      

52.02 53.25 54.32 61.88 83.41 113.98Green Turmaline (50020)      

52.02 53.25 54.32 61.88 83.41 113.98Hyacinth (90040)      

65.16 66.31 67.79Hyacinth AB (90040AB)      

52.02 53.25 54.32 61.88 83.41 113.98Indian Pink (70040)      

65.16 67.79 103.30Indian Pink AB (70040AB)      

52.02 53.25 54.32 61.88 83.41 113.98Indicolite (60100)      

141.01Indicolite AB (60100AB)      

52.02 53.25 54.32 61.88 83.41 113.98Jet (23980)      

65.16 67.79 103.30 141.01Jet AB (23980AB)      

66.31 76.92 103.30 141.01Jet Hematite (23980HEM)      

52.02 53.25 54.32 61.88 83.41 113.98Jonquil (80100)      

103.30 141.01Jonquil AB (80100AB)      

52.02 53.25 54.32 61.88 83.41 113.98Khaki (50330)      

141.01Khaki AB (50330AB)      

52.02 53.25 54.32 61.88 83.41 113.98Light Amethyst (20020)      

66.31 103.30 141.01Light Amethyst AB (20020AB)      
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52.02 53.25 54.32 61.88 83.41 113.98Light Burgundy (90095)      

141.01Light Burgundy AB (90095AB)      

52.02 53.25 54.32 61.88 83.41 113.98Light Colorado Topaz (10330)      

65.16 141.01Light Colorado Topaz AB (10330AB)      

52.02 53.25 54.32 61.88 83.41 113.98Light Gold Quartz (00520)      

65.16 66.31 67.79Light Gold Quartz AB (00520AB)      

52.02 53.25 54.32 61.88 83.41 113.98Light Peach (90300)      

65.16 66.31 67.79 76.92 103.30 141.01Light Peach AB (90300AB)      

52.02 53.25 54.32 61.88 83.41 113.98Light Rose (70020)      

65.16 66.31 67.79 76.92 141.01Light Rose AB (70020AB)      

52.02 53.25 54.32 61.88 83.41 113.98Light Sapphire (30020)      

52.02 53.25 54.32 61.88 83.41 113.98Light Sapphire Opal (31110)      

67.79 103.30Light Sapphire Opal AB (31110AB)      

52.02 53.25 54.32 61.88 83.41 113.98Light Siam (90070)      

65.16 66.31 67.79 76.92 103.30 141.01Light Siam AB (90070AB)      

52.02 53.25 54.32 61.88 83.41 113.98Light Smoked Topaz (10210)      

103.30 141.01Light Smoked Topaz AB (10210AB)      

52.02 53.25 54.32 61.88 83.41 113.98Light Topaz (10020)      

103.30 141.01Light Topaz AB (10020AB)      

52.02 53.25 54.32 61.88 83.41 113.98Limecicle (50540)      

52.02 53.25 54.32 61.88 83.41 113.98Montana (30340)      

65.16 141.01Montana AB (30340AB)      

52.02 53.25 54.32 61.88 83.41 113.98Olivine (50230)      

52.02 53.25 54.32 61.88 83.41 113.98Padparadscha (90350)      

52.02 53.25 54.32 61.88 83.41 113.98Pale Lilac (70230)      

52.02 53.25 54.32 61.88 83.41 113.98Peridot (50520)      

52.02 53.25 54.32 61.88 83.41 113.98Purple Velvet (20490)      

65.16 66.31 141.01Purple Velvet AB (20490AB)      

52.02 53.25 54.32 61.88 83.41 113.98Red Velvet (90075)      

65.16 66.31 67.79 76.92 103.30 141.01Red Velvet AB (90075AB)      

52.02 53.25 54.32 61.88 83.41 113.98Rose (70010)      

65.16 66.31 103.30 141.01Rose AB (70010AB)      

52.02 53.25 54.32 61.88 83.41 113.98Rose Opal (71350)      

65.16 66.31 67.79 103.30Rose Opal AB (71350AB)      
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52.02 53.25 54.32 61.88 83.41 113.98Ruby (90110)      

141.01Ruby AB (90110AB)      

52.02 53.25 54.32 61.88 83.41 113.98Sapphire (30050)      

67.79 103.30Sapphire AB (30050AB)      

52.02 53.25 54.32 61.88 83.41 113.98Shamrock (50630)      

67.79Shamrock AB (50630AB)      

52.02 53.25 54.32 61.88 83.41 113.98Siam (90090)      

65.16 67.79Siam AB (90090AB)      

52.02 53.25 54.32 61.88 83.41 113.98Smoked Amethyst (20030)      

52.02 53.25 54.32 61.88 83.41 113.98Smoked Sapphire (30010)      

67.79 76.92 141.01Smoked Sapphire AB (30010AB)      

52.02 53.25 54.32 61.88 83.41 113.98Smoked Topaz (10220)      

141.01Smoked Topaz AB (10220AB)      

52.02 53.25 54.32 61.88 83.41 113.98Sun (90310)      

67.79Sun AB (90310AB)      

52.02 53.25 54.32 61.88 83.41 113.98Tanzanite (20410)      

65.16 66.31 67.79 103.30Tanzanite AB (20410AB)      

52.02 53.25 54.32 61.88 83.41 113.98Topaz (10070)      

65.16 66.31Topaz AB (10070AB)      

52.02 53.25 54.32 61.88 83.41 113.98Vintage Rose (70530)      

65.16 66.31 67.79 76.92 103.30 141.01Vintage Rose AB (70530AB)      

52.02 53.25 54.32 61.88 83.41 113.98White Opal (01000)      

65.16 66.31 67.79 103.30 141.01White Opal AB (01000AB)      
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